
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/11 (Morning Shift) 
9039154811 

Devguradiya 06:30 

Nilgiri 06:35 

Noble Hospital 06:38 

Sampat Hills - 1 06:40 

Shree Jee Valley 06:42 

Bicholi Mardana 06:45 

Vidhyasagar School 06:50 

Sampat Hills - 2 06:55 

Gulmohar Parisar 07:15 

Bicholi Hapsi 07:30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/12 (Morning Shift) 
9039154812 

Bada Ganpati 06:45 

Kadabin 06:50 

Jinsi 06:55 

Malharganj 06:57 

Junarisala 07:00 

Imli Bazar 07:05 

Subhash Chock 07:10 

KishanpuraPuliya 07:15 

Central Kotwali 07:20 

Railway Station 07:25 

Ghanta Ghar 07:28 

T.I. Mall 07:32 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/13 (Morning Shift) 
9039154813 

Gomatgiri 06:10 

Nenod 06:20 

60 Feet Road 06:35 

Nariman City 06:45 

Sangam Nagar 06:50 

Ambikapuri 07:10 

Sadar Bazar 07:15 

Mama Bhanje Ki dargah 07:25 

Kanchi Mohallah 07:30 

Railway Station 07:35 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/14 (Morning Shift) 
9039154814 

Royal Bungalow 06:40 

Shalimar Bungalow 06:42 

Shalimar Main Road 06:45 

Nyay Nagar 06:50 

Om Guru Dev Complex 06:55 

Scheme No-74 06:58 

Scheme No-114 07:00 

Scheme No-114 Main Road 07:05 

Scheme No-78 07:10 

Mahindra Showroom 07:15 
Shalimar Township 07:17 
Jain Mandir Opp. Mangal City 07:20 
Mahalaxmi Nagar Main Gate 07:25 
Nariman Space Park 07:30 
Saikripa Colony Mela Ground 07:35 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/15 (Morning Shift) 
9039154815 

Shanti Nagar 06:55 

Lalaram Nagar 07:00 

Geeta Nagar 07:02 

Ajit & Ajit Club 07:05 

Girdhar Nagar 07:07 

Archana Medical 07:10 

Pipliyahana 07:12 

Tilak Nagar, Main Road 07:15 

Sainath Aata Chakki 07:20 

Eureka Hospital 07:22 
Manish Puri Tempo Stand 07:24 
Telephone Nagar 07:26 
Shehnai Garden 07:30 
Green Valley 07:35 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/16 (Morning Shift) 
9039154816 

Mitra Bandhu Nagar 06:50 

Ram Mandir 06:52 

Bungali Square 07:00 

Pashupatinath Mandir 07:05 

Sanchar Nagar 07:10 

Alok Nagar 07:15 

Green Valley 07:15 

Manavta Nagar Road 07:20 

Bijli Nagar 07:30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/17 (Morning Shift) 
9039154817 

Kalani Nagar Red Color Jain 
Mandir 

06:50 

Kalani Nagar White Color Jain 
Mandir 

06:55 

Kalani Nagar Pani Ki Tanki 07:00 

Vidhyadhaam 07:05 

Karnawat 07:10 

Sita Shree 07:12 

Ramchandra Nagar 07:15 

Mahaveer Bagh 07:17 

Jinsi 07:20 

Tilak Path  07:22 
Gokul Nagar 07:40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/19 (Morning Shift) 
9039154819 

Reti Mandi 06:20 

Vigyan Nagar 06:25 

Annapurna Nagar 06:30 

60 Feet Road, Sudama Nagar 06:32 

Sudama Nagar D Sector 06:35 

Lucky Bakery Sudama Nagar 06:37 

Bank Colony 06:40 

Gumasta Nagar (Dastoor Garden) 06:45 
Scheme No.-71, Gumasta Nagar 
Nakoda Chock 

06:50 

Dravid Nagar 06:55 

Usha Nagar 07:00 

06 Bungla 07:05 

Manikbaagh Bridge 07:10 

Palsikar Colony 07:12 

Pagnispaga 07:15 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/20 (Morning Shift) 
9039154820 

Rau Circle Krishna Paradise 06:15 

Mama Ji Ka Dhaba 06:20 

Sai Vihar Colony 06:25 

Kanupriya Nagar 06:30 

Silicon City 06:35 

Shiv City 06:40 

GamlewaliPuliya 06:45 

Tressure Town 07:00 

Azad Nagar 07:20 

Khati Mohalla 07:25 
Mayur Nagar Musakhedi 07:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/21 (Morning Shift) 
9039154821 

Bhangadh 06:30 

Gori Nagar 06:45 

Pardeshi Pura 06:50 

Bajrang Nagar 06:55 

Bhamori 07:00 

Sayaji Hotel 07:05 

Vijay Nagar 07:10 

Radison 07:20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/22 (Morning Shift) 
9039154822 

Hawa Bungla 06:30 

Jairampur 06:35 

Karbala Maidan 06:40 

Goyal Bagh 06:42 

Palsikar Colony 06:45 

Moti Tabela 07:00 

Harsiddhi Mandir 07:05 

Juni Indore 07:10 

Chawani 07:20 

B.J.P. Karyalay 07:30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/23 (Morning Shift) 
9039154823 

Lokhande Bridge 06:50 

Jail Road 06:55 

Snehlata Ganj 07:00 

Vallabh Nagar 07:05 

Shanti Bhavan 07:10 

Malwa Mill 07:15 

Anaj Mandi 07:20 

Palasiya 07:25 

Goyal Nagar Pani Ki Tanki 07:30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/26 (Morning Shift) 
9039154826 

Manikbagh Main Road 06:25 

Manikbagh Hanuman Gali 06:30 

Khatiwala Tank 06:40 

Khatiwala Tank Sabji Market 06:45 

Vedanta Hospital 06:50 

Loha Mandi 06:55 

Ashok Nagar 07:00 

Vikram Tower 07:05 

Agrasen Square 07:10 

Navlakkha City Bus Stop 07:15 
Prakash Nagar 07:20 
Chitawat Petrol Pump 07:25 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/27 (Morning Shift) 
9039154827 

Gwala Colony Prajapat Nagar 06:20 

Dhar Road 06:25 

Samajwadi Indira Nagar 06:30 

Mali Mohalla 06:35 

Gangwal Bus Stand 06:40 

Chatri Bagh 06:45 

Kelash Marg 06:50 

Raj Mohalla 06:55 

Narsingh Bazar 06:57 

Aada Bazar Shani Mandir 07:00 
Jhanda Chock 07:05 
Saify Hotel 07:10 
Patel Bridge 07:15 
Kanchan Bagh 07:17 
Suyash Hospital 07:22 
Rasgulla House Geeta Bhawan 07:27 
Ravindra Nagar Main Road 07:35 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/28 (Morning Shift) 
9039154828 

Mount City 06:15 

Silver City 06:25 

Ramjee Vatika 06:30 

New York City 06:45 

Krishna Kunj 07:00 

Limbodi 07:10 

Mundala 07:20 

Shubh City 07:25 

Palda 07:30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/30 (Morning Shift) 
9039154830 

Prem Park 06:30 

Karol Bagh 06:35 

Kamla Nehru 06:45 

Marimata 06:50 

Anand Bazar 07:10 

Khajrana Talab Road 07:20 

Zam Zam Square 07:25 

Ahmed Nagar 07:30 

Pakiza Colony 07:35 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/31 (Morning Shift) 
9039154831 

PanchwatiDewas Naka 06:20 

Talawali Chanda 06:30 

Vistara Township 06:35 

Shiv Vatika 06:40 

S.S. Infinity 06:45 

Pinnacle Dream 06:50 

Shubh Labh Colony 06:55 

Kaka jeekirana 07:00 

Sun City 07:05 

Tulsi Nagar 07:10 

Ankur Anagan 07:15 

Samar Park 07:20 

Apolo DB City 07:25 

Shubh Sampada Colony 07:30 

Amrit Palace 07:35 

Ocean Park 07:40 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/32 (Morning Shift) 
9039154832 

Kothari Collage 07:00 

Shalimar Township 07:05 

Labham Township 07:10 

Love Kush 07:15 

Scheme No.-140 Power House 07:20 

Ados Pados 07:25 

Aadarsh Shishu Vihar 07:25 

Namo Garden 07:27 

Bijli Nagar 07:30 

Vinayak Tower 07:35 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/33 (Morning Shift) 
9039154833 

KadawaliBujurg 06:25 

Dwarka Valley 06:40 

Dwarka Dham 06:50 

Omaxe City-1 07:00 

DLG Garden 07:05 

Gold City 07:10 

Shubhangan Phase 1 07:20 

Shubhangan Phase 2 07:30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus No- M/34 (Morning Shift) 
9039154834 

Anoop Nagar 06:40 

Amaltas Hotel 06:45 

Anurag Nagar 06:50 

Swarn Bagh Colony 06:55 

Barfani Dham 07:00 

Motherhood Hospital 07:03 

Velocity Talkiz 07:10 

Mahak Vatika 07:15 

Khajrana Temple Road 07:20 

Goyal Vihar 07:25 

Mangal Murti Nagar 07:30 

Mayur Hospital  07:32 

BSNL Office 07:35 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/35 (Morning Shift) 
9039154835 

Platinum Paradise 07:00 

Shishukunj School 07:05 

Kanadiya 07:10 

Sewa Kunj Hospital 07:15 

Californiya City 07:20 

Karuna Sagar 07:30 

S.P. Vila 07:35 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus No- M/36 (Morning Shift) 
9039154836 

Bhagirathpura 06:40 

PardeshipuraJain Mandir 06:45 

PardeshipuraSquare 06:50 

Clerk Colony 06:55 

Subhash Nagar 07:00 

Patnipura 07:10 

Atal Dwar 07:15 

Nehru Nagar 07:20 

L.I.G. Colony Nadiya Nagar 07:25 
 


